Solenoids
34
Actuators and Controls
4-Way Conduit Single Solenoid NAMUR Valve
• Cv = 1.68 • Power Consumption = 2.5 Watts
• Ports 1/4” NPT • Pressure Range = 20 to 120 PSIG
• Duty Cycle = 100% Continous • Temperature Range = 35° to 130°F
MODEL VOLTAGE INRUSH
3TS4NC120 120 VAC 62 mA
3TS4NC24 24 VDC 108 mA
3TS4NC12 12 VDC 204 mA
3TS4NC220 220VAC 31 mA
3TS4NC24V 24 VAC See*
4-Way Explosion Proof Single Solenoid NAMUR Valve
• Cv = 1.68 • Power Consumption = 4.6 Watts
• Ports 1/4” NPT • Pressure Range = 20 to 120 PSIG
• Duty Cycle = 100% Continous • Temperature Range = 35° to 130°F
MODEL VOLTAGE INRUSH
3TS4NEX120 120 VAC 74 mA
3TS4NEX24 24 VDC 190 mA
3TS4NEX12 12 VDC 372 mA
3TS4NEX220 220VAC 36 mA
*Consult Factory
3-Way Conduit Single Solenoid NAMUR Valve
• Cv = 1.68 • Power Consumption = 2.5 Watts
• Ports 1/4” NPT • Pressure Range = 20 to 120 PSIG
• Duty Cycle = 100% Continous • Temperature Range = 35° to 130°F
MODEL VOLTAGE INRUSH
3TS3NC120 120 VAC 62 mA
3TS3NC24 24 VDC 108 mA
3TS3NC12 12 VDC 204 mA
3TS3NC220 220VAC 31 mA
3TS3NC24V 24 VAC See*
*Consult Factory
3-Way Explosion Proof Single Solenoid NAMUR Valve
• Cv = 1.68 • Power Consumption = 4.6 Watts
• Ports 1/4” NPT • Pressure Range = 20 to 120 PSIG
• Duty Cycle = 100% Continous • Temperature Range = 35° to 130°F
MODEL VOLTAGE INRUSH
3TS3NEX120 120 VAC 74 mA
3TS3NEX24 24 VDC 190 mA
3TS3NEX12 12 VDC 372 mA
3TS3NEX220 220VAC 36 mA